
DO MORE 
BE MORE 

DECEMBER 21ST-DECEMBER 29TH | ANDY ELLIOTT COURT 

Youth, Senior and novice 
participants are  encouraged to 

attend classes that are marked B: 1  

MORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCA    
9405 Bryant Farms Road 

Charlotte NC 28277 

 

  MON TUE WED  THUR FRI SAT SUN 

5:00 AM 

OPEN GYM 
 

5 AM- 
8:45 PM 

CLOSED 
FOR 

HOLIDAY 

CLOSED 
FOR 

HOLIDAY 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

  

6:00 AM 

7:00AM 

8:00 AM 

9:00AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

OPEN GYM 
 

12 PM- 
4:45 PM  

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM   

6:00 PM   

7:00 PM   

8:00 PM   

FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants  



DO MORE 
BE MORE 

DECEMBER 21ST-DECEMBER 29TH | ADULT GYM COURT B 

Youth, Senior and novice 
participants are  encouraged to 

attend classes that are marked B: 1  

MORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCA    
9405 Bryant Farms Road 

Charlotte NC 28277 

 

  MON TUE WED  THUR FRI SAT SUN 

5:00 AM Athletic Condi-
tioning 
5 AM- 
7 AM 

CLOSED 
FOR 

HOLIDAY 

CLOSED 
FOR 

HOLIDAY 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

  

6:00 AM 

7:00AM 

  
OPEN GYM 

 
7 AM- 
8:45 PM 

8:00 AM 

9:00AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

OPEN GYM 
 

12 PM- 
4:45 PM  

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM   

6:00 PM   

7:00 PM     

8:00 PM     

FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants  



DO MORE 
BE MORE 

DECEMBER 21ST-DECEMBER 29TH | YOUTH AND TEEN GYM 

Youth, Senior and novice 
participants are  encouraged to 

attend classes that are marked B: 1  

MORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCAMORRISON FAMILY YMCA    
9405 Bryant Farms Road 

Charlotte NC 28277 

 

  MON TUE WED  THUR FRI SAT SUN 

5:00 AM 
Pickleball 
5:15 AM- 
7:15 AM 

CLOSED 
FOR 

HOLIDAY 

CLOSED 
FOR 

HOLIDAY 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

CLOSED 
FOR 

FLOOR 
REFINISHING 

  

6:00 AM 

7:00AM 

WINTER CAMP 
 

Youth Programs 
given first right 

of refusal 
 

7:15 AM- 
6 PM      

8:00 AM 

9:00AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

OPEN GYM 
 

12 PM- 
4:45 PM  

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

  

6:00 PM 

Pickleball 
6:00 PM- 
8:15 PM 

7:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants  


