# DO MORE BE MORE



### **MORRISON FAMILY YMCA**

9405 Bryant Farms Road Charlotte NC 28277

# **DECEMBER 21ST-DECEMBER 29TH | ANDY ELLIOTT COURT**

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:00 AM							
6:00 AM		CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY	CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY	CLOSED FOR FLOOR REFINISHING	CLOSED FOR FLOOR REFINISHING	CLOSED FOR FLOOR REFINISHING	
7:00AM							
8:00 AM							
9:00AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM	OPEN GYM 5 AM- 8:45 PM						
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM							0.5511.5111.
2:00 PM							OPEN GYM
3:00 PM							4:45 PM
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM							
FACILITY	FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM		PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants				

# DO MORE **BE MORE**



9405 Bryant Farms Road Charlotte NC 28277

### **DECEMBER 21ST-DECEMBER 29TH | ADULT GYM COURT B**

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	
5:00 AM	Athletic Condi-							
6:00 AM	5 AM- 7 AM							
7:00AM								
8:00 AM								
9:00AM								
10:00 AM								
11:00 AM								
12:00 PM	OPEN GYM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR		
1:00 PM	7 AM- 8:45 PM	FOR HOLIDAY	FOR HOLIDAY	FLOOR REFINISHING	FLOOR REFINISHING	FLOOR REFINISHING	ODEN CVM	
2:00 PM							OPEN GYM 12 PM- 4:45 PM	
3:00 PM							4:45 PM	
4:00 PM		Youth Programs have first right of						
5:00 PM	refusal in inclement weather.							
6:00 PM								
7:00 PM	]							
8:00 PM								
FACILITY CLOSED OPEN GYM PROGRAM ARI				REA - Open to re	gistered program	participants		

# DO MORE BE MORE



9405 Bryant Farms Road Charlotte NC 28277

# **DECEMBER 21ST-DECEMBER 29TH | YOUTH AND TEEN GYM**

	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:00 AM	Pickleball 5:15 AM- 7:15 AM						
6:00 AM							
7:00AM							
8:00 AM							
9:00AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM	WINTER CAMP						
12:00 PM	Youth Programs given first right of refusal	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR	
1:00 PM	7:15 AM- 6 PM	FOR HOLIDAY	FOR HOLIDAY	FLOOR REFINISHING	FLOOR REFINISHING	FLOOR REFINISHING	
2:00 PM							OPEN GYM
3:00 PM							4:45 PM
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM	Pickleball 6:00 PM- 8:15 PM						
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM							
FACILITY CLOSED		OPEN	GYM	PROGRAM AREA - Open to registered program participants			